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THE WORLD GAMES ~ SUN 23 JUL 2017

WROCLAW 2017

15:00

Flying Disc
Ultimate Mixed Flying Disc

Finals, Bronze Medal Match

CANADA

Start List

VS

CANADA

AUSTRALIA

Number

Name

Start Up

16
25
33
89
90
98

w

12
22
27
42

ROCKLIFF Jessica
TSANG Tim
UNDERHILL Kevin
MASON Laura
LLOYD Mark

HUI Catherine
WONG Brendan
WHITEHEAD Terri
CARROLL Andrew
HIBBERT Morgan
POWELL Geoffrey
ST-ARNAUD Audrey

GRIGNON TOMAS Jessie

MOENS Rachel

AUSTRALIA

X X X X X X X

Number

Name

Start Up

13
14
44
85

10
23
25
28
35
53

WISE Lochlan
STETTNER Vivien
ASHCROFT Brendan
BRERETON Rebecca
EVANS Mark
WENTWORTH Sarah
TULETT Tom
PRENTICE Alex
BARR Seb
BLAKELEY Peter
ANDREWS Rob
DAWSON Rosie
PHILLIPS Cat
DIGNAM Mikhaila

X X X X X X X

Timing and Results provided by EI TISSOT
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SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853
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Polski Komite Olimpiski
Poish Olympic Commitee



